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Direttore di Gara Piero  NEGRO Assistente ___________________________________
Sorteggio effettuato il : 16/06/2017  Alle ore : 16.17.15  

SALUZZO LA VITTORIA ore 08,

30

1

1.1

2.1

2 - VCN001017
A.S.D.BOCCE MONDOVI'
GARELLI ENRICO

9 - VCN000128 (NO=4)
A.S. D. BOCC. LA VITTO
RIA
MANA MATTIA

8 - VCN000098 (NO=1)
BEINETTESE
DALMASSO FABRIZIO

6 - VCN000002 (NO=2)
AUXILIUM
DUBOIS ROMANO

SALUZZO LA VITTORIA ore 08,

30

2

1.2

2.2

5 - VSV001002 (NO=2)
SOAMS MILLESIMO
ARNALDI DENIS

7 - VCN000397 (NO=2)
ASS.S.D.LA BOCCIOFILA 
ALBESE
FAUSTINI SIMONE

3 - VCN000002 (NO=2)
AUXILIUM
COSTA PAOLO

4 - VCN000128 (NO=3)
A.S. D. BOCC. LA VITTO
RIA
BALLABENE CARLO


